
 

 

DENALI Plow Mount 
MA11120 

Yamaha Kodiak/Bruin/Grizzly  
 

Thank you for purchasing our DENALI plow mount. You now own a premium custom 

plow mount to allow you to use your plow with your ATV. Please note the following 

instructions and heed all warnings. 

 

• Your ATV and/or plow system can cause death or injury, please use caution and 

common sense when operating your unit. 

• Read your Plow Operator Manual, your Winch Operator Manual, and all warning 

labels before operating your ATV. 

• Operate your ATV at a walking speed with the blade installed. Do not exceed 5 

mph (8 km/h), even with the blade up. 

• Do not operate the ATV on slopes greater than 10 degrees with the plow 

installed. 

• Always lower the plow to the down position before leaving your ATV unattended. 

SEVERE INJURY OR DEATH MAY RESULT IF YOU ARE NEGLIGENT.    



Yamaha Kodiak/Bruin/Grizzly   

MA11120  22000 Industrial Blvd 

  Rogers, MN  55374 
  866.527.7637 

 

866.527.7637 2 motoinfo@motoalliance.com 

PARTS LIST 
  
Plow Mount & Tab 

(2) ¼” x 1” hex head bolt 

(2) ¼” flat washer 

(2) ¼” nylock nut 

(4) 5/16” x 1 3/8” U-bolt (Fastenal #: 42018) 
(8) 5/16” washer 

(8) 5/16” nylock nut 

(1) 3/8” x 1” hex head bolt 

(1) 3/8” nylock nut 

 

Plow Mount Assembly: 
1. Attach the Tab to the Plow Mount with two 1/4” dia-1” 

long bolts, 1/4” washers, and 1/4” nylock nuts as shown in 

Figure 1. Align the tab edges to the plow edges before 

tightening. The heads of the bolt should be on the tab side 

while the washers and nuts on the underside of the plow 

mount. 

 

2. Place the Plow Mount underneath the vehicle with the 

chamfered edges facing the front of the ATV. Place the Tab 

inside the rectangular opening of the skidplate. Jiggle the plow 

mount to be sure the tab is in the opening, there should be 

minimal movement. Be sure the plow mount is aligned 

properly and not rotated to one side. 

 

3. Using a permanent marker (or similar), mark inside each of 

the eight open holes on the Plow Mount and onto the 

skidplate as shown in Figure 2 . Remove the plow mount from 

the vehicle when finished. Do not remove the Tab. 

 

4. With a drill and 3/8” bit, drill through the skidplate at each 

marked location with the exception of the two outside 

ones.Proceed slowly and drill only through the skidplate. Pay 

attention not to drill or damage any other component on the 

vehicle. 

 

5. With diagonal shears (or similar) cut the sides of the 

skidplate removing the two outside marked locations. 

 

6. Slide 5/6” dia-1 3/8” wide U-bolts over the vehicle frame 

and through each set of holes for a total of four. Due to vehicle 

design, the two center U-bolts can only be accessed on one 

side of the vehicle. 

 

7. Place the Plow Mount back underneath the vehicle. Slide 

the ends of the U-bolts through the open holes on the mount. 

The Tab should fit back inside the rectangular opening in the 

skidplate. 

 

8. Attach 5/16” washers and 5/16” nylock nuts to the end of 

each U-bolt. Tighten securely. The complete plow mount 

should look like Figure 3. 

 

9. Attach the plow to the Plow Mount using the clip pins 

found in the plow blade kit. 
  
 

  

 

 

  

  

   

 


